
Chennai - Jammu Tawi Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/06221XX - Exp - SR 
SPE/Sullurupeta to JAT/Jammu Tawi 

51h 50m - 2675 km - 34 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAS MGR Chennai Central 23:55 0 1 0 67 3 SR
2 SPE Sullurupeta 01:09 01:10 1m 0 2 83 68 9 SR
3 NYP Nayadupeta 01:34 01:35 1m 0 2 110 30 33 SR
4 GDR Gudur Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 138 61 19 SCR
5 NLR Nellore 03:10 03:11 1m 0 2 176 63 18 SCR
6 OGL Ongole 05:02 05:03 1m 0 2 293 82 8 SCR
7 CLX Chirala 05:39 05:40 1m 0 2 342 43 8 SCR
8 TEL Tenali Junction 07:00 07:01 1m 0 2 400 24 11 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:20 08:40 20m 0 2 431 52 19 SCR
10 KMT Khammam 10:35 10:36 1m 0 2 530 62 118 SCR
11 WL Warangal 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 638 71 271 SCR
12 RDM Ramagundam 13:50 13:51 1m 0 2 739 92 170 SCR
13 MCI Manchiryal 14:00 14:01 1m 0 2 753 65 159 SCR
14 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 14:55 14:56 1m 0 2 811 28 184 SCR
15 BPQ Balharshah 17:25 17:35 10m 0 2 881 41 346 CR
16 CD Chandrapur 17:55 17:56 1m 0 2 895 57 362 CR
17 SEGM Sewagram Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 1013 55 278 CR
18 NGP Nagpur Junction 21:25 21:35 10m 0 2 1090 68 309 CR
19 AMLA Amla Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 3 1258 40 733 CR
20 BZU Betul 00:40 00:41 1m 0 3 1281 46 639 CR
21 ET Itarsi Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 3 1388 53 329 WCR
22 HBJ HabibGanj 04:40 04:41 1m 0 3 1472 26 WCR
23 BPL Bhopal Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 0 3 1478 55 405 WCR
24 BINA Bina Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 3 1617 71 411 WCR
25 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 09:45 09:55 10m 0 3 1770 73 258 NCR
26 GWL Gwalior Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 3 1867 57 212 NCR
27 AGC Agra Cantt. 13:25 13:35 10m 0 3 1986 40 167 NCR
28 MTJ Mathura Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 3 2039 47 177 NCR
29 NDLS New Delhi 18:00 18:30 30m 0 3 2181 53 214 NR
30 SNP Sonipat Junction 19:20 19:21 1m 0 3 2225 56 235 NR
31 PNP Panipat Junction 20:10 20:11 1m 0 3 2270 75 235 NR
32 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 0 3 2338 34 NR
33 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 22:20 22:30 10m 0 3 2380 57 273 NR
34 LDH Ludhiana Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 4 2493 63 257 NR
35 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 4 2546 71 236 NR
36 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 03:10 03:15 5m 0 4 2658 57 326 NR
37 JAT Jammu Tawi 05:00 0 4 2757 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (16:44)

May 27 2024 (16:44)

1

1


